Kindly, offer your quotation for the work “ Refilling of fire extinguishers in CMPDI RI-VI Singrauli " 

1. Name of the work : Sealed tenders in single cover are invited for the  work of 

“Refilling of fire extinguishers in CMPDI RI-VI Singrauli " 

R Estimated cost : Rs. 46,692.60 (Rupees Forty Six  Thousand Six Hundred 

Ninety Two and Sixty paisa) only including  GST 

3. Earnest money : Rs 600.00 in the form of A/c payee demand Draft drawn in 

favour of “CMPDI Ltd, RI-6, Singrauli” on any scheduled 

Bank, payable at Singrauli or EMD can be paid 

electronically NEFT / IMPS in the following SBI a/c no.